
LOT 2 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST S/

451-400, 713-162, 772-751, DC 13

VALLES DIANA/VALLES DANIEL
460 SE FAWN GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-180

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/12/2025 TP 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

208,123
4,650
18,500

231,273
0

231,273
HX HB 50,722

180,551
231,273

0

238,279

1546/385 7/31/2025 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL GREYSON R

VALLES DIANA

1356/2401 3/29/2018 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL MARTIN GENUNG 

GREYSON R MITCHELL

2026
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2025HX Base Yr

460 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,313 123.5966 138.43 320,189 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1950

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 107,615

FGR 494 55 272 24,474

FOP 224 30 67 6,029

FUS 754 100 754 67,844

PTO 480 5 24 2,159

3,148 2,313 208,123

BAS= W26 S26 E18 FOP= S8 E28N8 W28$ E28 FGR= E19 N26 W19 S26$
N26 PTO= N24 W20 S24 E20$ W20$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N26 W29 S26 E29$
S30$.

BAS
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26

18 28

26
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28
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19

26

PTO 24

20

24

20

FUS 26

29

26

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


